
ROUND 05 ALA 65 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 138 D'AMICO T. 12:52.614
Tempo gara

1 1:50.365 13:48:28.345

2 1:48.817 13:50:17.162

3 1:48.254 13:52:05.416

4 1:48.324 13:53:53.740

5 1:49.597 13:55:43.337

6 1:50.852 13:57:34.189

7 1:52.459 13:59:26.648

 Po. 2 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 22.794
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.527 13:48:33.037

2 1:52.491 13:50:25.528

3 1:51.957 13:52:17.485

4 1:54.362 13:54:11.847

5 1:52.763 13:56:04.610

6 1:52.070 13:57:56.680

7 1:52.762 13:59:49.442

 Po. 3 - # 13 FULCO E. + 49.082
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.290 13:48:41.617

2 1:55.090 13:50:36.707

3 1:55.306 13:52:32.013

4 1:55.872 13:54:27.885

5 1:55.696 13:56:23.581

6 1:55.789 13:58:19.370

7 1:56.360 14:00:15.730

 Po. 4 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 50.027
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.334 13:48:36.887

2 1:56.106 13:50:32.993

3 2:00.026 13:52:33.019

4 1:55.824 13:54:28.843

5 1:55.911 13:56:24.754

6 1:56.334 13:58:21.088

7 1:55.587 14:00:16.675

 Po. 5 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 50.668
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.549 13:48:40.224

2 1:58.188 13:50:38.412

3 1:56.968 13:52:35.380

4 1:56.063 13:54:31.443

5 1:54.919 13:56:26.362

6 1:55.725 13:58:22.087

7 1:55.229 14:00:17.316

 Po. 6 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1:20.502
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.133 13:48:39.120

2 1:56.777 13:50:35.897

3 1:58.429 13:52:34.326

4 1:56.119 13:54:30.445

5 2:20.677 13:56:51.122

6 1:59.017 13:58:50.139

7 1:57.011 14:00:47.150

 Po. 7 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 1:25.010
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.935 13:48:45.131

2 1:59.004 13:50:44.135

3 1:59.499 13:52:43.634

4 2:01.275 13:54:44.909

5 2:02.203 13:56:47.112

6 2:03.926 13:58:51.038

7 2:00.620 14:00:51.658

 Po. 8 - # 51 ANDREOLLI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.330 13:48:59.013

2 2:40.828 13:51:39.841

3 2:06.787 13:53:46.628

4 2:08.092 13:55:54.720

5 2:06.442 13:58:01.162

6 2:10.252 14:00:11.414

Fastest lap: 1:48.254 
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